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# Talent Shot Cam PlayBak Slug Format Total Proj Hit

A-1 Shelby 
Gappa 2-shot C2 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:29 1:00:00 PM

A-2 Opening DDR 0:31 1:00:29 PM

A-3 Jennifer 
Pruitt MCU C3 NISG Reed/Simonson PKG 1:44 1:01:00 PM

A-4 Shelby 
Gappa MCU C1 NISG Election PKG 2:36 1:02:44 PM

A-5 Jennifer 
Pruitt MCU C3 NISG Candidates Debate PKG 3:30 1:05:20 PM

A-6 Jennifer 
Pruitt MCU C3 Study Aborad PKG 2:53 1:08:50 PM

A-7 Shelby 
Gappa MCU C1 Re-contracting RDR 0:34 1:11:43 PM

A-8 Jennifer 
Pruitt 2-shot C2 Toss to Break 1 RDR 0:13 1:12:17 PM

{Break} 1:30 1:12:30 PM

B-1 Erin 
Wagner MCU C3 Meet your professor PKG 2:43 1:14:00 PM

B-2 Erin 
Wagner MCU C3 half-masted PKG 2:44 1:16:43 PM

B-3 Erin 
Wagner MCU C3 band perry PKG 1:56 1:19:27 PM

B-4 Shelby 
Gappa 2-shot C2 toss to break 2 RDR 0:07 1:21:23 PM

{Break} 1:00 1:21:30 PM

C-1 Luke 
Williams MCU C4 WBB vs. Drake PKG 1:20 1:22:30 PM

C-2 Luke 
Williams MCU C4 MBB vs. Wichita PKG 1:41 1:23:50 PM

C-3 Luke 
Williams MCU C4 WBB vs. Creighton PKG 1:48 1:25:31 PM

C-4 Luke 
Williams MCU C4 Softball PKG 1:48 1:27:19 PM

C-5 Jennifer 
Pruitt 2-shot C2 Closing RDR 0:33 1:29:07 PM

C-6 Shelby 
Gappa 2-shot C2 credits CG 0:20 1:29:40 PM

End of Show 1:30:00 PM


